2, Jiné vydéleéné €innosti pfimo souvisejici se zemédélskym podnikem
Other gainful activities directly related to the agricultural holding

Zemédélstvi celkem

Agriculture, total

Zemédélské subjekty

Agricultural holdings

Zemédélskeé subjekty celkem
z toho:
sledované subjekty”
v tom:
bez jinych vydéleénych Einnosti
zabyvajici se jinou vydéle€nou &innosti
jedinou
dvéma
tfemi a vice
Vybrané jiné vydéle¢né ¢innosti
poskytovani zdravotnickych, socialnich a
vzdélavacich sluzeb
cestovni ruch, ubytovani a ostatni rekreaéni
ginnosti
rukodélna vyroba
zpracovani zemédélskych produktl
vyroba energie z obnovitelnych zdroju
zpracovani dieva
akvakultura
smluvni prace
zemédeélské prace pro jiny podnik
jiné nez zemédélské
lesnictvi
ostatni
" subjekty fyzickych osob celkem

28 909

24 648

20 838
3810
3039

590
181

36

357
62
663
115
286
68

1536
537
720
446

Agricultural holdings, total
Holdings surveyed "

Without other gainful activities
Carrying out other gainful activity
Only one
Two
Three and more

Selected other gainful activities
Provision of health, social or educational
services
Tourism, accomodation and other activities
for leisure time

Handicraft
Processing of farm product
Renewable energy production
Wood processing
Aquaculture
Contractual work
Agricultural work for other holdings
Non-agricultural work
Forestry
Other
" Holdings of natural persons total.



